29th Annual Sultan Shindig Show & Shine Car Show July 14, 2024



Deadline June 1st (so we can get shirts & Posters out early)



SPONSORSHIP FORM

The Show & Shine Car Show committee appreciates your support in sponsoring the 29th annual Show & Shine Car Show. Your sponsorship allows us to facilitate the show, and provides an excellent opportunity for you to gain recognition and exposure to more than 15,000 people who are drawn to Sultan during the weekend event. All sponsors will be announced at the awards ceremony, so you are invited to be present.

Please select your sponsorship package below and complete the form on the reverse.

□ \$500 (Turbo Package) (Only one Turbo level sponsor.)

- Name and/or logo printed on the official car show posters
- Name Printed on Trophies
- Name on the Car Show Shirts
- Listed on the car show website and Facebook page
- Space to hang your banner or display a sign
- Premium parking spot at the show or a 10 x 10 vendor booth Included
- (4) Shindig commemorative T-Shirts (Select size: Sm, Med, Lg, XL, XXL)
- Recognized by the announcer throughout the event and awards ceremony

\$300 (High Octane Package)

- Name and/or logo printed on the official car show posters
- Name on the Car Show Shirts
- Listed on the car show website and Facebook page
- Space to hang your banner or display a sign
- (4) Shindig commemorative T-Shirts (Select size: __Sm, __Med, __Lg, __XL, __XXL)
- Recognized by the announcer throughout the event and awards ceremony

└┘ \$150 (Promo Package)

- Name and/or logo printed on the official car show posters
- Listed on the car show website and Facebook page
- (2) Shindig commemorative T-Shirts (Select size: ___Sm, ___Med, ___Lg, ___XL, ___XXL)
- Recognized by the announcer throughout the event and awards ceremony

I am unable to purchase a full package, but I would like to contribute:

29th Annual Sultan Shindig Show & Shine Car Show July 14, 2024

Deadline June 1st (so we can get shirts & Posters out early)





SPONSORSHIP FORM

Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Website:	
Name to be Imprinted/Engraved:	
Size for shirts:	
I plan to have a vendor booth:	

Please make checks payable to the Sky Valley Chamber of Commerce and return this form to:

Sky Valley Chamber of Commerce PO Box 46 Sultan, WA 98294

Logos can be emailed in JPEG format to Debbie@skyvalleychamber.com



Questions? Contact Debbie Copple at 360-793-0983 or Debbie@skyvalleychamber.com